Hildesheimer Tennis-Club Rot-Weil3 e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Mendelssohnstraf3e 2, 31141 Hildesheim (Ostbahnhof)
T 05121 /86 88 48 G 05121 / 86 88 48 kontakt@rwhi-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Mendelssohnstraf3e 2, 31141 Hildesheim (Ostbahnhof)
T 05121 /86 88 48 G 05121 / 86 88 48 kontakt@rwhi-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Bartels, Torsten
T 0172 34 16 46 2 F 05121 / 8807347 sportwart@rwhi-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Schipke, Christian
T 0176 24 38 64 71 jugendwartl@rwhi-tennis.de
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Herren 65 | Regionalliga Nord-Ost
Andreas Kopke; T 05121 860652
Herren65@rwhi-tennis.de
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. Name, Vorname Nat.

Damm, Jorg-Uwe

Dr. Elsmann, Heinz-Joachim
Popitz, Jurgen

Schliter, Klaus-Peter
Kopke, Andreas

Conradi, Achim

Buttner, Uwe

Finke, Hans-Glinther
Oehlschlaegel, Thomas

10 Wilgenbus, Heinrich
11 Kehler, Uwe

12 Kohler, Rainer

13 Niemeyer, Wolfgang

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. DRL
15700064 D18
15850160 D145
15950104
15402029
15704594
15501881
15800398
15450003
15351260
15552009
15600043
14851426
15252694

LK
LK5,3
LK8,6
LK10,0
LK9,7
LK9,7
LK9,4
LK10,8
LK13,4
LK15,6
LK18,3
LK22,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
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